
Rang TEAM NOM Prénom NOM Prénom E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-6 TOTAL
1 268 RISSER Sabrina DELMOND Aurore 0,060 -0,720 -1,835 -2,495
2 137 JUGE Marie MEYER Ophélie 0,180 0,175 -2,820 -2,465
3 156 LE FLOCH Florence LE MOEL Morgane 0,795 -0,090 -3,085 -2,380
4 231 AUVERT-COHEN France-Véronique DORSO Sabine 0,040 0,080 -1,955 -1,835
5 157 SEVESTRE Agnès SUDRE-BARON Valérie 0,540 2,550 -4,265 -1,175
6 381 PURCELL Tanya SAINT-LAURENT Emilie 2,840 -0,640 -2,125 0,075
7 132 BECHINA Sandra MERABET Malika 0,380 1,390 -0,700 1,070
8 107 SARRAZIN Sophie LEPICARD Vanessa 0,070 0,830 0,930 1,830
9 238 ABILY Isabelle RICARD Carole 0,090 0,615 1,900 2,605

10 105 GAULIN GALLANT Cynthia BEAUDRY Manon 0,850 0,800 1,340 2,990
11 205 GUERIN Aline LAIGO Céline 0,430 0,650 2,600 3,680
12 126 GIRARD Suzanne ROYER Caroline 1,880 0,490 1,540 3,910
13 280 VENDEOUX Nadège BOURBOULOU Kim 0,890 3,120 0,145 4,155
14 177 LAFFONT IMBERT Anabel SOREL Nathalie 0,320 4,040 -0,200 4,160
15 244 BATSERE Alexandra BATSERE Andelka -0,040 0,460 3,780 4,200
16 209 JAMET Laure EL MASTOURI Gihane 1,140 3,740 0,260 5,140
17 242 LE MONTAGNER Sophie PORCHEROT Emmanuelle 0,180 1,210 4,140 5,530
18 144 TRIMAUD Emmanuelle LEGE Isabelle 0,530 4,380 0,870 5,780
19 379 BOISSEL-LUCE Sandrine DEAL Julie 0,570 10,440 -1,660 9,350
20 219 GROLEAU Catherine MAINVILLE Julie 0,700 7,130 1,720 9,550
21 174 BRETON Nathalie CARRIER Isabelle 2,850 5,540 1,900 10,290
22 248 BOIZOT Sandra GAILLARD Nathalie 4,000 -1,255 7,980 10,725
23 189 CHEVILLON-GRANDPERRIN Elisabeth MACCIOCCHI Marlène 1,090 2,490 7,360 10,940
24 192 LEROY Delphine MORAULT Laurence 0,170 0,060 11,050 11,280
25 304 DUROCHER Stéphanie JEANSON Annie 9,940 0,405 2,540 12,885
26 338 LALAY Astrid MARTINET Christelle 3,240 9,590 0,880 13,710
27 324 NEAULT Guylaine DOYON Chantal 2,850 2,140 9,030 14,020
28 288 VANDER ELST Anne-Laure LE CAM Karele 0,080 5,880 10,330 16,290
29 235 LECOCQ Mira POURCENOUX Elsa 0,350 16,130 -0,150 16,330
30 194 LEVESQUE Melissa GIRARD Cynthia 10,670 9,140 -2,345 17,465
31 208 RAVENEAU Audrey GAUTRONNEAU Florence 4,120 14,430 -0,525 18,025
32 142 DUFOUR Mélanie BARRAT Priscilla 18,120 0,820 -0,700 18,240

CATEGORIE 4x4
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ref.km = 84,48 ref.km = 113,96

Rang TEAM NOM Prénom NOM Prénom km départ km arrivée TOTAL

1 157 SEVESTRE Agnès SUDRE-BARON Valérie 217,160 297,380 -2,130 326,850 -2,135 -4,265

2 156 LE FLOCH Florence LE MOEL Morgane 214,860 296,220 -1,560 325,770 -1,525 -3,085

3 225 LE FEVRE Sandrine FOUCHET Olivia 578,260 659,610 -1,565 689,450 -1,385 -2,950

4 137 JUGE Marie MEYER Ophélie 566,940 648,560 -1,430 678,120 -1,390 -2,820

5 194 LEVESQUE Melissa GIRARD Cynthia 622,340 704,280 -1,270 734,150 -1,075 -2,345

6 381 PURCELL Tanya SAINT-LAURENT Emilie 214,670 296,990 -1,080 326,540 -1,045 -2,125

7 297 THOMAS Monique BRIEU Frédérique 578,790 661,210 -1,030 690,740 -1,005 -2,035

8 211 TREMBLAY CLEMENT Bianca LEBEL Véronique 592,020 674,470 -1,015 704,100 -0,940 -1,955

8 231 AUVERT-COHEN France-Véronique DORSO Sabine 563,740 646,240 -0,990 675,770 -0,965 -1,955

10 268 RISSER Sabrina DELMOND Aurore 559,760 642,490 -0,875 671,800 -0,960 -1,835

11 101 TOUZEAU Stéphanie RIBIER Natacha 227,940 310,500 -0,960 340,160 -0,870 -1,830

12 379 BOISSEL-LUCE Sandrine DEAL Julie 570,560 652,200 -1,420 684,040 -0,240 -1,660

13 132 BECHINA Sandra MERABET Malika 216,330 300,200 -0,305 329,500 -0,395 -0,700

13 142 DUFOUR Mélanie BARRAT Priscilla 570,660 654,450 -0,345 683,910 -0,355 -0,700

15 208 RAVENEAU Audrey GAUTRONNEAU Florence 232,400 316,270 -0,305 345,920 -0,220 -0,525

16 177 LAFFONT IMBERT Anabel SOREL Nathalie 216,120 300,410 -0,095 329,870 -0,105 -0,200

17 235 LECOCQ Mira POURCENOUX Elsa 574,650 658,690 -0,220 688,680 0,070 -0,150

18 280 VENDEOUX Nadège BOURBOULOU Kim 565,470 649,740 -0,105 679,680 0,250 0,145

19 209 JAMET Laure EL MASTOURI Gihane 221,540 306,110 0,090 335,670 0,170 0,260

20 144 TRIMAUD Emmanuelle LEGE Isabelle 219,010 303,820 0,330 333,510 0,540 0,870

21 338 LALAY Astrid MARTINET Christelle 574,230 658,910 0,200 688,870 0,680 0,880

22 107 SARRAZIN Sophie LEPICARD Vanessa 568,910 653,750 0,360 683,440 0,570 0,930

23 224 PAQUET Caroline TANGUAY Caroline 589,560 674,590 0,550 704,090 0,570 1,120

24 105 GAULIN GALLANT Cynthia BEAUDRY Manon 565,150 650,000 0,370 680,080 0,970 1,340

25 313 BOURASSA Julie LEPAGE Isabelle 216,860 301,890 0,550 331,800 0,980 1,530

26 126 GIRARD Suzanne ROYER Caroline 564,190 649,240 0,570 679,120 0,970 1,540

27 219 GROLEAU Catherine MAINVILLE Julie 566,990 652,100 0,630 682,040 1,090 1,720

28 174 BRETON Nathalie CARRIER Isabelle 578,280 663,670 0,910 693,230 0,990 1,900

28 238 ABILY Isabelle RICARD Carole 212,910 298,360 0,970 327,800 0,930 1,900

30 335 RICHARD Anick LABRIE Valérie 598,420 683,920 1,020 713,470 1,090 2,110
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31 304 DUROCHER Stéphanie JEANSON Annie 572,020 657,560 1,060 687,460 1,480 2,540

32 205 GUERIN Aline LAIGO Céline 215,640 301,320 1,200 331,000 1,400 2,600

33 244 BATSERE Alexandra BATSERE Andelka 213,070 299,220 1,670 329,140 2,110 3,780

34 149 BERNAUDEAU Julie PIPET Agnès 584,340 670,740 1,920 700,240 1,940 3,860

35 212 BEDARD Elyse QUESNEL Alexandra 603,000 689,510 2,030 719,030 2,070 4,100

36 242 LE MONTAGNER Sophie PORCHEROT Emmanuelle 559,240 645,830 2,110 675,230 2,030 4,140

37 384 MOULIN Nathalie VANGREVENINGE Claudine 450,730 537,800 2,590 567,470 2,780 5,370

38 278 ABDELLI Leïla JOAQUIM MAUDSLAY Suzana 615,350 701,650 1,820 733,240 3,930 5,750

39 189 CHEVILLON-GRANDPERRIN Elisabeth MACCIOCCHI Marlène 217,920 305,870 3,470 335,770 3,890 7,360

40 248 BOIZOT Sandra GAILLARD Nathalie 217,900 306,470 4,090 335,750 3,890 7,980

41 324 NEAULT Guylaine DOYON Chantal 571,160 658,790 3,150 691,000 5,880 9,030

42 154 BARRE Anna THIBAULT Cécile 0,060 89,400 4,860 119,350 5,330 10,190

43 288 VANDER ELST Anne-Laure LE CAM Karele 545,290 634,860 5,090 664,490 5,240 10,330

44 128 MERCIER Sylvie LAFONT Julie 230,450 320,130 5,200 349,830 5,420 10,620

45 192 LEROY Delphine MORAULT Laurence 213,450 302,910 4,980 333,480 6,070 11,050

46 127 ALLEMAND Sophie VION Catherine 231,040 321,860 6,340 351,480 6,480 12,820

47 145 FELICI Sandrine FELICI-KADDECHE Jasmine 225,360 316,270 6,430 345,790 6,470 12,900

48 147 COROMPT Marithé BARRACO Pauline 575,430 658,380 -0,765 688,060 -0,665 1 28,570

49 118 GAGNON Lucie TIMMONY Elizabeth 564,350 658,820 9,990 697,990 19,680 29,670

50 140 PINEAU Stéphanie MERLE Marie-Anne 593,890 678,350 -0,010 707,640 -0,105 1 29,885

51 326 LEBLAY Catherine TASSET Magali 583,220 672,610 4,910 701,890 4,710 1 39,620

52 309 TRIBOUILLARD Flore LANQUETIN Léa 231,460 336,690 20,750 366,190 20,770 41,520

53 217 EGRETEAU Christelle DELOR Sophie 582,080 687,550 20,990 717,060 21,020 42,010

54 220 GRELLIER Michèle HANNEBELLE Christelle 562,320 653,030 6,230 683,860 7,580 1 43,810

55 124 CAUMES Laurence D’HAU Virginie 560,760 651,510 6,270 682,430 7,710 1 43,980

56 131 QUAQUINEAU Véronique MARGAT Corinne 584,220 694,110 25,410 723,280 25,100 50,510

57 363 LAMBELET DIDO Nadine WEDER DENZLER Jessica 564,980 675,170 25,710 704,420 25,480 51,190

58 169 AMOURDEDIEU Séverine ALARCOS GIMENEZ Nelly 231,480 339,680 23,720 377,120 31,680 55,400

59 233 BALASTEGUI Catherine PERINET Lydia 573,030 693,060 35,550 722,940 35,950 71,500

60 279 AUCOIN Geneviève COTÉ Marie Madeleine 577,560 672,580 10,540 720,490 28,970 2 99,510

61 370 BERTRAND Sandra LANEAU Sophie 0,000 0,000 35,550 0,000 0,000 6 90 335,550

62 100 CHENAIL Mariane BOITEAU Sylvia DNF DNF
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